
Policy Service Contact List   
Carrier  Phone Number  Fax  Email Address  
American General / 
Corebridge  

(855) 358-8691 (877) 484-3142   
American Na�onal  (800) 899-6806 (888) 237-1012 LNBPolicychangeteam@AmericanNa�onal.com  
Banner  (800) 638-8428 (301) 294-6960 Customerservice@bannerlife.com  
Brighthouse / Metlife  (800) 638-5000 (877) 246-8424 BHFLifeRequests@dxc.com  
Cincinna� Life  (800) 783-4479 (877) 870-2099 CLICPolicy_Service@cinfin.com  
Equitable  (800) 777-6510 (855) 268-6378  
Genworth: Life  (888) 325-5433 (888) 325-3299 LifeCustomerServiceSecure@genworth.com  
Global Atlan�c  (855) 887-4487 (800) 262-6979  
John Hancock  (800) 387-2747 (617) 572-1571 JH_eService@jhancock.com  
Lincoln  (800) 458-5299 (800) 819-1987 CustServSupportTeam@LFG.com  
MassMutual  (800) 272-2216 (866) 329-4527 LifeFax@MassMutual.com  
Mutual of Omaha  (800) 775-7894 (402) 997-1906 Life.service@mutualofomaha.com  
Na�onwide  (800) 848-6331 (888) 677-7393  
North American  (877) 872-0757 (855) 704-4779  
Pacific Life  (844) 276-0193 (844) 520-1618 Lyncustomerservice@pacificlife.com  
Principal  800) 654-4278 (866) 885-0390 INDLifeservice@exchange.principal.com  
Protec�ve  (800) 866-9933 (205) 268-3402 Ladphs@protec�ve.com  
Pruden�al  (800) 782-5356 (215) 784-3624 BrokerageLifePostIssue@Pruden�al.com  
SBLI  (888) 224-7254 (781) 994-4240 Records@sbli.com  
Securian  (888) 413-7860 (651) 665-6955 Policyservices@securian.com  
Sun Life  UL/WL Policies:   

(800) 862-6266 
Term Policies: 
(877) 431-7379 

(888) 863-8311  ICS@Sunlife.com  
 

Symetra  (800) 796-3872 (866) 532-1361 CSMAIL@symetra.com  
Transamerica  (800) 852-4678 (800) 235-4782 Tii.customerservice@transamerica.com  



U.S. Financial  (800) 959-3894 (315) 477-2410 Usfli-pos@equitable.com  
Voya  (877) 882-5050 (877) 275-3329 Liferequest@voya.com  
William Penn  (800) 346-4773 (301) 294-6960 Customerservice@wpenn.com  

 


